
 
 
Ref: BSP/OS/Canteen/Tender no. -01/2023-2024    Dt: 16.08.2023 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
With reference to the tender ref: BSP/OS/Canteen/Tender no. -01/2023-2024 dated 
03.08.2023, the Last date for submission of the Tender has been extended till 
23.08.2023 up to 05.00 pm and the same will opened on 24.08.2023 at 11.00 am 

 
Any corrigendum regarding modification/addition in tender specification or in Terms and Conditions of 
the Tender shall only be uploaded /published on our Official website: www.licindia.in/Tender-Link. Hence 
all the interested bidders are advised to visit our above website regularly for latest information regarding 

the above tender till the last date of bid submission. 
 
Other terms & conditions remain the same 

 

              Sr .Divisional Manager 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Divisional Office: Bilaspur OS Department 3rd Floor Magarpara Chowk Bilaspur -495001, Tel: 07752-249854, 855,856 

E-mail: os.bilaspur@licindia.com 
 

http://www.licindia.in/Tender-Link
mailto:os.bilaspur@licindia.com

